
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

7

2

8

9

10

3

11

12

13

4

14

15

1

2

3

4

5

16

17

18

5

6

19

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

67

47

82

187

24

95

7

29

56

14

69

10

51

142

25

39

186

159

23

45

18

26

195

126

36

141

171

108

17

77

28

70

117

Class

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

T4

STL

T4

STL

STL

STL

T4

STL

STL

STL

T4

STL

STL

B-Spec

B-Spec

B-Spec

B-Spec

B-Spec

STL

STL

STL

T4

T4

STL

STL

STL

STL

Name

Craig McHaffie

Brian Shanfeld

Eric Kutil

Eric Thompson

Stephen Wheeler

John Hainsworth

Jared Lendrum

Brian FitzGerald

Felix Borodaty

Thomas Smith

Darrel Stein

Christopher Childs

Raymond Blethen

Rick Goryeb

Andrew Salzano

Bernie Naegele

J. Robert Henderson

Brian Cheaney

Hugh McHaffie

Andrew Wickline

David Beccaris

Michelle Yaiser

G Brian Metcalf

William Dergosits

Thomas Cochran

Kevin Ross

Nilo Ayuyao

Brian Reilly

Whitfield Gregg

Myles Gilsinger

Bob Beede

Darin Treakle

Peter A.J. Tonelli

Member_ID

351954

240303

455401

333801

248011

402791

339116

302368_1

387302

161521

351373

291298

270386

382332

434100

434536

7181

500089

351951

399228

368148

400235

129684_1

431768

396144

501142

478095

499928

360035

276689_3

127829

415486

167722

Region

NER

OVR

OVR

NNJ

FLR

SJR

MHR

GLN

NNJ

SJR

PHL

WDC

NER

NNJ

OVR

GLN

FLR

CFR

NER

CNY

NEP

NER

GLN

MHR

NNJ

TEN

CFR

NER

NYR

OVR

NER

WDC

NER

Hometown

Walpole MA

Powell OH

Columbus OH

Aberdeen NJ

Geneva NY

Marlton NJ

Queensbury NY

Geneva NY

Madison NJ

Marlton NJ

Allentown PA

Purcellville VA

Londonderry NH

Far Hills NJ

Marysville OH

Geneva NY

Palm City FL

Tampa FL

Walpole MA

Brewerton NY

Dallas PA

Brighton MA

Big Flats NY

Berne NY

Cumming GA

Franklin TN

Oldsmar FL

Norwalk CT

Bellevue WA

Marysville OH

Northampton MA

Marshall VA

Westborough MA

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

8

7

4

3

14

Best Tm

2:09.374

2:09.216

2:09.424

2:09.824

2:11.677

2:13.040

2:14.490

2:13.813

2:15.111

2:12.869

2:12.920

2:13.706

2:16.224

2:17.329

2:11.390

2:18.500

2:19.537

2:21.945

2:22.064

2:30.406

2:34.770

2:34.316

2:29.352

2:41.402

2:30.174

2:26.119

2:35.706

2:49.459

2:18.526

Total Tm

33:43.801

33:45.087

33:45.299

33:49.385

34:11.367

34:45.027

34:55.421

34:55.656

34:58.986

35:03.875

35:06.696

35:13.000

35:17.015

36:00.027

32:40.949

33:58.995

34:08.870

34:38.443

34:45.065

36:14.442

34:45.896

34:46.022

35:21.587

36:28.611

21:11.494

18:20.046

11:04.720

10:53.638

34:04.612

42.912

Sponsor

Flatout Motorsports

Honda Racing / HPD/ Honda R&D Americas/BF-Goodrich Tires/H&R

Carbotech | Hasport | Auto Assets | Gridlife | Honda Racing/HPD | OS Giken

FLATOUT MOTORSPORTS

Wheeler Automotive

G-LOC Brakes / Max-Attack

North Country Subaru Queensbury NY

Geneva Coach

Phoenix

G-LOC Brakes / Max-Attack

Speed 1

Angry Sheep Motorsports/Hoosier Racing Tire/Baroness Childs/

RST Performance Racing / Diamond Technical Services / Precision Motorsports

WE Racing

HART / Honda Racing/HPD

Heathen Racing & Wheeler Motorsports

Road Runner Racing/Hoosier

Replay Museum

Flatout Motorsports

Indian Summer Racing

my own money

Indian Summer Racing

Amy Lynn Racing LLC

North Country Subaru

OPM Autosports

Acoustic Blueprint

Flatout Motorsports

BFG / H&R / Honda Racing HPD / SPC

Bill Fenton Motorsports

Ahhprods.com/Treakle Insurance Agency/HPD

Westboro Toyota

Make-Model

2008 Mazda MX5/red

2006 Honda Civic Si/White

1992 Honda Civic Si/Red

1999 Mazda MIATA/BLACK/BLUE/ORAN

2007 Honda Civic Si/Grey

1990 Mazda RX-7/Red

2013 Subaru BRZ/Black

Honda Civic Si/Blue

2016 Toyota 86/Black

1990 Mazda RX-7/Orange / White

Mazda RX-7/red

1999 Mazda Miata/Black

2009 Mazda RX8/Blue/Yellow

2012 Scion FRS/White

2006 Honda Civic Si/Silver

1995 Acura Integra GSR/Blue & Silver

2013 Toyota Scion FRS/White

1994 Mazda Miata/Blue

2006 Mazda MX-5/Red and Black

Mini cooper/Maroon

2011 Honda fit/white

2007 Mini Cooper/Black

2008 Mini Cooper/Orange/black

2013 Mazda 2/Green

1999 Mazda Miata/White

1999 Mazda Miata/Green

1991 Mazda Miata/White

2008 Mazda RX-8/silver

1999 Mazda Miata/Black

2006 Honda Civic Si/Red

2008 Honda Civic Si/black

2008 Honda Civic Si/Black

2003 Mazda Miata/Red/Black

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (2:09.216) for STL by Brian Shanfeld.

New Track Record (2:14.490) for T4 by Jared Lendrum.

Time Posted: 15:04           Time Final 17:15

Car #17: Moved to last of complaint finishers, per GCR 9.1.9.2.D.1.a.2 (engine)

Printed: 6/25/2017 5:11:41 PM

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring

John Walsh, Chief Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Glen Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

1.286

Avg. Speed

90.720

Best Lap Tm

2:09.216

Best Speed

94.725

Best Lap by

47 - Brian Shanfeld

2017 Hoosier Tire SCCA Super Tour

Group 5B STL, T4, B-Spec

Gp 5B Race 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Race (35:00 or 15 Laps) started at 14:25:26

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 Miles

6/25/2017 02:10 PM

Hoosier Tire Super Tour

June 23-25, 2017

Official
Race Results
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Pos

DNS

DNS

PIC

DNS

DNS

No.

57

44

Class

T4

STL

Name

Christopher Collins

Lev Uretsky

Member_ID

334311

471187

Region

WDC

NYR

Hometown

Germantown MD

Brooklyn NY

Laps Best Tm Total Tm Sponsor

Meathead Racing/COCA/York Automotive

Digitalocean

Make-Model

2006 Mazda MX-5/Icy Blue

2013 Mazda Miata M5/White-Blue

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (2:09.216) for STL by Brian Shanfeld.

New Track Record (2:14.490) for T4 by Jared Lendrum.

Time Posted: 15:04           Time Final 17:15

Car #17: Moved to last of complaint finishers, per GCR 9.1.9.2.D.1.a.2 (engine)

Printed: 6/25/2017 5:11:41 PM

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring

John Walsh, Chief Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Glen Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

1.286

Avg. Speed

90.720

Best Lap Tm

2:09.216

Best Speed

94.725

Best Lap by

47 - Brian Shanfeld

2017 Hoosier Tire SCCA Super Tour

Group 5B STL, T4, B-Spec

Gp 5B Race 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Race (35:00 or 15 Laps) started at 14:25:26

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 Miles

6/25/2017 02:10 PM

Hoosier Tire Super Tour

June 23-25, 2017

Official
Race Results
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